HEWI Ceiling support, special length
900.34.01S70
Technical information subject to alteration, 03.04.2026
HEWI Heinrich Wilke GmbH
Postfach 1260
D-34442 Bad Arolsen
Telephon: +49 5691 82-0
Fax: +49 5691 82-319
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Dimensions in mm
Properties
ceiling support, System 900
Straight rod with fixing rosette
Used to attach curtain poles
Made from high-quality stainless steel, PVD coated surface
Length made to measure from 301 mm to 1500 mm
Rod diameter 25 mm, Rosette diameter 70 mm
can be shortened to 200 mm at the rosette on site
Fastening to the ceiling with rosette
including non-corrosive and tested HEWI fixing material for wall mounting and sealing tape for sealing the
drilling points
Awards
Colours / Surfaces
WR (brushed nickel) RB (brushed copper) CK (shiny brass)
VT (brushed gold) LP (brushed brass) BZ (shiny gold)
UN (bronze glossy) JL (shiny nickel)
SV (brushed bronze) DP (shiny copper)